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Cutlist of VEDACHARYA-Ist-Mar_2026

Govt. College Chamba PVT

Course Apperance

Centre_Name:- Govt. College Chamba

Govt. College Chamba

PVT

4264001 GOPAL KRISHAN

SHIVKUMAR

I TO IV

Centre_Name:- Govt. Sanskrit College Solan

Govt. Sanskrit College Solan

PVT

4264011

06-SCS-34

HEMANT KUMAR

PREM LAL

I TO IV

4264012 SACHIN SHARMA

MOHAN LAL SHARMA

I TO IV

Centre_Name:- Shri Ramanuj Sanskrit College Panjgain Distt. Bilaspur

Shri Ramanuj Sanskrit College Panjgain Distt. Bilaspur

PVT

4264021 PREETI

MITTER DEV

I TO IV

4264022 AKASH UPADHYAY

SURESH CHAND UPADHYAY

I TO IV

Centre_Name:- Nehru Govt. Sanskrit College Phagli, Shimla

Nehru Govt. Sanskrit College Phagli, Shimla

PVT

4264031

24-SP-46

KAMLESH SHARMA

PRAKASH CHAND

I TO IV

4264032

16-NSC-18

PANKAJ SHARMA

GOPAL SHARMA

I TO IV

4264033

16-NSC-05

TARUN

SURENDER

I TO IV

4264034

16-NSC-13

BHUPESH SHARMA

DIWAN CHAND

I TO IV

4264035

18-NSC-02

HEMANT KUMAR

GANGA RAM

I TO IV

4264036

16-NSC-09

AMIT SHARMA

RAMESH SHARMA

I TO IV


